
                                                                                                                                                            

Ferienprogramm in der Sporthalle 

Deutsch Evern 24.06.2024-02.08.2024 

 

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag 

    
 

 

    
 

 

18:30-19:30 
Wirbelsäulen-

gymnastik 
Findet statt am 
08.07./15.07./ 
22.07./29.07. 

. 17:00- 18:00 
Reha (nur 

mit 
Verordnung) 
Findet statt am 
03.07./10.07./ 
17.07./24.07./ 

31.07. 

  

19:30-20:30 
Zirkeltraining 
Findet statt am 
08.07./15.07./ 
22.07./29.07.  

 18:00-19:00 
Ausdauer- 
gymnastik 

Findet statt am 
03.07./10.07./ 
17.07./24.07./ 

31.07. 

  

 20:00-22:00 
Volleyball 

Erwachsene 
Findet statt am 
09.07./16.07./ 
23.07./30.07. 

19:00-20:00 
Reha (nur 

mit 
Verordnung) 
Findet statt am 
03.07./10.07./ 
17.07./24.07./ 

31.07. 

  

 


